Bob Joondeph, JD

Katie Pavlat, MD

Jennifer Hill, PhD

Maggie Bennington-Davis, MD

Bennett Garner, MD

Lori Martin, PMHNP

Naomi Fishman, MD

Katie Peters-Daniel, PharmD

8/1/2019

2/1/2022

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2025

10/3/2022

02/01/2024

08/15/2025

Ccco

Actively Practicing Psychiatrist

Advocate

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner

Primary Care Physician

Child and Adolescent Psychiatrist

Pharmacist

Clinical Psychologist

Member Name Original Seat Representation Term Expires
Appointment
Kaja Wagner, PharmD (VICE CHAIR) | 9/30/2021 Pharmacist/LTC 10/01/2026

12/31/2027

07/01/2027

01/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2028

10/01/2026

01/31/2026

12/31/2027
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